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BUILDING 9 -
SECOND FLOOR RENOVATION

BB

542-13-105

AK

1400 Blackhorse Hill Road
Coatesville, PA 19320

G101

CODE REVIEW

05 / 12 / 14 1253

9

 1/8" = 1'-0"
1

SECOND FLOOR PLAN - CODE SUMMARY

OCCUPANCY
 
Business Group B

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
   

Actual Floor Areas
Second Floor

FIRE RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS

Structural Frame
Including Columns, girders, trusses

Bearing Walls
Exterior
Interior

Nonbearing walls and partitions
Exterior

Nonbearing walls and partitions
Interior

Floor construction
Including supporting beams and joists

Fire Barriers
Shaft Enclosures
Corridors(with sprinkler system)

Fire Extinguisher Max Travel Distance

EXITING REQUIREMENTS

Occupant Load

Egress Width

Stairways
50 or more people 

Exit Access Travel Distance
 

Common Path of Travel
 

Dead End Corridor  

Type IB, II (222)

15,300 gsf

2 hours (1 hr supporting roof only)

2 hours
2 hours

N/A

0 hours

2 hours

2 hour at horizontal exits
2 hour minumum
0 Hours with sprinkler

75'

153 persons

at least 44"

300 ft with sprinkler

100 ft.

50' with sprinkler

Section 304.1

Table 601 and 602

Table 601

Table 601
Table 601

Table 601

Table 601

707.3.9, 1025.2
Section 708.4
Table 1018.1

1004.1.1

Chapter 38

A.8.2.1.2

A.8.2.1.2

A.8.2.1.2
A.8.2.1.2

A.8.2.1.2

A.8.2.1.2

7.2.4.3
8.6.5
38.3.6

38.2.3.2

38.2.6.3

38.2.5.3.1

38.2.5.2.1

DESCRIPTION      RESULT             IBC SECTION/TABLE  NFPA Section/ Table


